Sheri’s Place Menu
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The Card of Sheri's Place from Rockford includes about 19 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $7.4.
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Sheris Place Menu

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

HAMBURGER $6.3
Side Dishes

PICKLES

dmerican Food

EGGS BENEDICT

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Burger

CHEESEBURGER $6.7
PATTY MELT $7.2

Ingredients Used
BISCUIT
BUTTER

These Types Of Dishes fire

Being Served
TOSTADAS
PANINI

Starters

MIDWEST SPUD
GARDEN VEGGIE SPUD
SOUTHEWESTERN SPUD

Sandwiches

-

== GRINDER
ﬁ STEAK SANDWICH
—— BLT CLUB
B.L.T
B.L.T.
BLT

$7.8
$7.5
$7.8

$7.6
$8.8
$7.4
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Opening Hours:
Tuesday 07:00 -14:00
Wednesday 07:00 -14:00
Thursday 07:00 -14:00
Friday 07:00 -14:00
Saturday 07:00 -14:00
Sunday 07:00 -14:00
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